
Name Position Company Email Address Phone Number Website
Jimmy Lyons Project Manager Shockey Precast Group jlyons@shockeyprecast.com 540-323-1646 www.shockeyprecast.com
Neil Goradia NOVO Properties NGoradia@NovoDev.com 202.538.5762 www.LiveNovo.com
Raphael Ventresca Marketing Manager Skidmore, Owings & Merrill LLP RAPHAEL.VENTRESCA@SOM.COM (202) 367-2554 www.som.com
Adam Stone Assistant Development Manager Vornado/Charles E. Smith astone@vno.com (703) 842-2942 www.vno.com
David Hilde Vornado/Charles E. Smith dhilde@vno.com (703) 769-1088 www.vno.com
Sandy Silverman Principal Perkins Eastman s.silverman@perkinseastman.com T. 202.212.6049 | M. 202.701.0925 www.perkinseastman.com
Judith Violette Administrative Support Wiles Mensch Corporation jviolette@wilesmensch.com Dir: (202) 734-6500, Tel: (202) 638-4040 x215 www.WilesMensch.com
Jerome Raymond Real Estate and Planning Manager Mount Vernon Triangle Community Improvement District Jerome@mvtcid.org@mvtcid 202.216.0511 ext 302 work • 202.413.9051 cell www.mvtcid.org
Helen Avery Assoc. AIA | Marketing Manager Integral Group havery@integralgroup.com T 703.310.1100 x 1087 | D 703.310.1087 integralgroup.com
Larry Clark Vice President Donatelli Development Larry@dkdevelopment.com
Andy Altman Fivesquares Development andy@FiveSquaresDev.com
Dan Kaplan Fivesquares Development daniel@FiveSquaresDev.com
Gregory Cola The Peebles Corporation gpcola@peeblescorp.com 212-355-1655 office
Nicole A. White Principal Symmetra Design nwhite@symmetradesign.com 202-370-6000 http://www.symmetradesign.com
Keith S. Turner Vice President Four Points, LLC kturner@fourpointsllc.com O) 202-888-0030, C) 703-517-3589
Jessica Anderson AIA, LEED AP Beyer Blinder Belle Architects janderson@bbbarch.com 202.295.1155 beyerblinderbelle.com
Peter A. Fillat, III AIA, LEED AP Principal Peter Fillar Architects peter.fillat@pfarc.com V 202.373.1535 | M 410.336.8191 pfarc.com
Dylan Faitell Development Associate CRC Companies LLC dylan.faitell@crccompanies.com (914) 393-3206 | Mobile   (703) 294-4588 | Office
Michael Bowman Trade Center Management Associates (A Drew Company) Mbowman@itcdc.com 202.312.1218 www.itcdc.com
Theonie Alicandro Drew Company theonie.alicandro@drewcompany.com 202-312-1300
Joseph R. Bender Principal Stanmore Associates jrbstanmore@aol.com (O) 301.299.0022, (C) 301.367.9396
Tim Pryor Senior Acquisition/Development Analyst The NHP Foundation TPryor@nhpfoundation.org 202-789-5300 Main, 202-312-2516 Direct Dial www.nhpfoundation.org
Neal Drobenare Vice President NHP Foundation ndrobenare@nhpfoundation.org 202.316.7351 www.nhpfoundation.org
Michael Marshall Marshall Moya Design michael@marshallmoya.com 202.537.1107 www.marshallmoya.com
Marisa G. Flowers Green Door Advisors mgaither@greendooradvisors.com 202-230-4041 (cell)
Emily K Morris EKM Law, PLLC emily.morris@ekmlawfirm.com (202) 350-4910 [office]
 (202) 352-8718 [cell] http://www.ekmlawfirm.com

Chief Operating Officer/Chief Investment Officer The NHP Foundation sgreen@nhpfoundation.org Tel (202) 312.2519 www.nhpfoundation.org
Insung Hwang Intern PFA Architect ihwang83@gmail.com 443-717-2698
Michael Marshall architect Marshall Moya Design michael@marshallmoya.com 2025371107 www.marshallmoya.com
Kenyattah Robinson President & CEO Mount Vernon Triangle Community Improvement District kr@mvtcid.org 202-321-0102 www.mvtcid.org
Sandy Silverman
Eric Phillips Analyst Tishman Speyer ephillip@tishmanspeyer.com www.tishmanspeyer.com
Gregory Cola Director of Investments The Peebles Corporation gpcola@peeblescorp.com 212.355.1655 www.peeblescorp.com
Marc Kramer Associate Akridge mkramer@akridge.com
Guy Razzi Principal SK&A Structural Engineers, PLLC guyr@skaengineers.com 202-659-2520 www.skaengineers.com
Emily K Morris Attorney EKM Law, PLLC emily.morris@ekmlawfirm.com
Stephen Green Developer NHP Foundation sgreen@nhpfoundation.org 2023122519
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